Construction of Guajome Regional Park Improvements

Low Bidder:

January 20, 2014 @ 2pm

Anton's Service

Alvand Construction
Sierra Pacific West

IO Environmental

Just Construction

The Richards Group
Whillock Contracting

CS Legacy Construction
MA Stevens Construction

Fordyce Construction

Anton's Service Subs Listed:

Equipment Installation
Playground
Fencing

Shade Structure

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Plumbing & Site Utilities
Landscaping

Grading

Fencing

Concrete

Shade Structure
Playground Surfacing

Shelter Install

$598,971.00
$686,950.00
$698,818.33
$740,577.96
$822,316.90
$849,216.00
$851,301.04
$871,657.00
$877,924.00
$921,667.50

Rovert C McDonough
Tot Turf

DV Anthony Construction
USA Shade

R&M Plumbing

Real Escape

P.Teixeira

DV Anthony

Team C Construction

USA Shade

Robertson Recreational Services

JMJ Construction



