Construction of Guajome Regional Park Improvements January 20, 2014 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Anton's Service	\$598,971.00
	Alvand Construction	\$686,950.00
	Sierra Pacific West	\$698,818.33
	IO Environmental	\$740,577.96
	Just Construction	\$822,316.90
	The Richards Group	\$849,216.00
	Whillock Contracting	\$851,301.04
	CS Legacy Construction	\$871,657.00
	MA Stevens Construction	\$877,924.00
	Fordyce Construction	\$921,667.50

Anton's Service Subs Listed:

Equipment Installation Rovert C McDonough
Playground Tot Turf
Fencing DV Anthony Construction
Shade Structure USA Shade

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Plumbing & Site Utilities R&M Plumbing Landscaping Real Escape Grading P.Teixeira Fencing **DV** Anthony Team C Construction Concrete **Shade Structure USA Shade** Playground Surfacing Robertson Recreational Services Shelter Install JMJ Construction